ISOENERGY LTD.

ISOENERGY LTD.
ISIN: CA46500E1079  WKN:

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
3.94 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.41% (0.13)

ISIN CA46500E1079
Symbol ISO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 471 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.92 CAD (1,200)
3.96 CAD (1,000)
3.78 CAD

3.98 CAD

3.78 CAD

3.81 CAD
3.880826 CAD
417,664
1,620,881.41
1,175
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/14
2024/10/11
2024/10/04
2024/09/27

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA46500E1079&ID_NOTATION=173123139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=430ee6ee6b9fe80fc56c4be52241c01704307e233569a4aa76bd5f3a94f6c65e&idfile=61226&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61226%2F2024-10-18%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=08315748ea424b68f&time=1729425185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f51934a7086158f3aed8725d653085b90524c5d624d1bc5deee87808495b518&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48e3f809b49a4b7c0&time=1729425185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=904781bcede83b18faf34565ec5536126d65865d8cb57c4fd6506b95402f8e8d&idfile=61194&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61194%2F2024-10-11%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=07a3ff49e404facde&time=1729425185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=410815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bec26ab75dd78afabaef5a0d9f887ceab42a62d5f07adda5a06b05d72212e37&idfile=61153&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61153%2F2024-10-04%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4457a2e6fb45b1362&time=1729425185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18e12026f569b4575fc4f63e99b7a066822e169855884e32a15df845a20e5938&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=395bd56f0f3f1c4d7&time=1729425185&tool=RSC

ISOENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
3.94 CAD

Difference (] 3.41% (0.13)

General attributes

ISIN CA46500E1079
Symbol ISO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 471 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.92 CAD (1,200)
Ask (Ask size) 3.96 CAD (1,000)
Open 3.78 CAD
High 3.98 CAD
Low 3.78 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.81 CAD
VWAP 3.880826 CAD
Volume (pcs) 417,664
Trading volume 1,620,881.41
Number of trades 1,175
Last size 800
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.07% +5.63% -19.43%
Perf (abs.) +0.08 +0.21 -0.95
Beta 1.92 1.56 2.02
Volatility 64.39 63.17 74.96

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/10/
18
Toronto Stock 2024/10/
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/
18
Munich 2024/10/
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/

Time

22:26

22:00

21:31

15:52

20:21

Price

2.595 EUR

3.94 CAD

2.55 EUR

2.52 EUR

2.62 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.04

1.62

0.02

0.01

0.00

3.70 CAD (353,618
3.22 CAD (347,179
3.46 CAD (218,465
3.82 CAD (228,777
5.40 CAD (2024/02/01
2.37 CAD (2024/09/10
5.40 CAD (2024/02/01
2.37 CAD (2024/09/10

—_— — = — — = O

Number of
trades

16

1,175

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=173123139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226086796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226350226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294220438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183339899

ISOENERGY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 21:52 2.8485USD 0.31
18
2024/10/ 19:32 2.565 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 19:31 2.60 EUR  0.00
18

227

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185758800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185758800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266991947

ISOENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

IsoEnergy

Contact Details
ISOENERGY LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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